
Nan Ying Cup International Junior Championships 2016
ITF Junior Circuit

Week of

08 MAR 2016
City,Country

Tainan, TPE

ORDER OF PLAY
Wednesday 09 Mar 2016
Grade

Grade 3
Tourn. Key

J-G3-TPE-01A-2016
ITF Referee

I-Ting "Celine" Wang

Court 1
Starting at 09:00

GS 

Mako GANAHA (JPN)
vs.

En Shuo LIANG (TPE) [2]

Court 2
Starting at 09:00

GS 

Jessie Jiaxin GONG (CAN)
vs.

Man Hsuan WENG (TPE)

Court 3
Starting at 09:00

GS 

Ho Chao HSIA (TPE)
vs.

Khim IGLUPAS (PHI) [5]

Court 6
Starting at 09:00

GS 

I-Hsuan CHO (TPE) [1]
vs.

Hsuan Yu LIN (TPE)

Court 7
Starting at 09:00

GS 

Tingting PEI (CHN)
vs.

Tzu-Hui CHEN (TPE)

Court 8
Starting at 09:00

GS 

Pei Ju HSIEH (TPE)
vs.

Huai Shu CHEN (TPE)

Court 9
Starting at 09:00

GS 

YeXin MA (CHN) [6]
vs.

Yi Tsen CHO (TPE)

Court 10
Starting at 09:00

GS 

Ling Hsuan WEI (TPE)
vs.

Sara TSUKAMOTO (USA) [8]

1

Followed by
BS 

Tsung-Hao HUANG (TPE) [7]
vs.

Han-Chih LIN (TPE)

Followed by
BS 

John Bryan Decasa OTICO (PHI)
vs.

Bo-Han LI (TPE)

Followed by
BS 

Christian Alvin EDISON (INA)
vs.

Kai-Hsun CHEN (TPE)

Followed by
BS 

Ying-Ze CHEN (TPE)
vs.

Lingxi ZHAO (CHN) [2]

Followed by
BS 

Cheng-Chieh WANG (TPE)
vs.

Chun Hsin TSENG (TPE)

Followed by
BS 

yunosuke TANAKA (JPN) [1]
vs.

NAN HSUN LIN (TPE)

Followed by
BS 

Chung Han TSAI (TPE)
vs.

Moerani BOUZIGE (AUS) [3]

Followed by
GS 

Pei Hsuan CHEN (TPE) [4]
vs.

Moyuka UCHIJIMA (JPN)

2

Not before 11:00, Court TBA
BS 

Yohan SUNG (KOR)
vs.

Ting-Hao HSU (TPE)

Not before 11:00, Court TBA
BS 

Bryan HUSIN (INA)
vs.

Yu Hsiou HSU (TPE) [6]

Not before 11:00, Court TBA
BS 

Cing-Yang MENG (TPE) [5]
vs.

Kuo-Heng CHENG (TPE)

Not before 11:00, Court TBA
BS 

Ho Jun LEE (TPE)
vs.

Bang Shuo YIN (TPE) [8]

Not before 11:00, Court TBA
GS 

Hsiang-Wen HUANG (TPE) [7]
vs.

Joanna GARLAND (TPE)

Not before 11:00, Court TBA
GS 

Nao SHIMOJI (JPN)
vs.

Wei TANG (TPE) [3]

3

After rest, NB 12:30, Court TBA

GD 
Sara TSUKAMOTO (USA) /
Moyuka UCHIJIMA (JPN)

vs.
Pei Hsuan KUO (TPE) /

Hsuan Yu LIN (TPE)

After rest, NB 12:30, Court TBA

GD 
Yun SHIAU (TPE) /

Hsiao Ting WANG (TPE)
vs.

Tingting PEI (CHN) /
Haibo ZHAO (CHN)

After rest, NB 12:30, Court TBA

GD 
I-Hsuan CHO (TPE) /

Yi Tsen CHO (TPE) [3]
vs.

Yu Jie CHIANG (TPE) /
En Shuo LIANG (TPE)

After rest, NB 12:30, Court TBA

GD 
Tzu-Hui CHEN (TPE) /
Pei Ju HSIEH (TPE)

vs.
Yuelin CHEN (TPE) /

Ting-Chieh WEI (TPE)

After rest, NB 12:30, Court TBA

GD 
Ho Chao HSIA (TPE) /
Hsin-Yuan SHIH (TPE)

vs.
Khim IGLUPAS (PHI) [2] /

Kuan Yi LEE (TPE)

4

After rest, NB 13:30, Court TBA

BD 
Tsung-Hao HUANG (TPE) /

Ho Jun LEE (TPE)
vs.

Moerani BOUZIGE (AUS) [2] /
John Bryan Decasa OTICO (PHI)

After rest, NB 13:30, Court TBA

BD 
Kuo-Heng CHENG (TPE) /

Yu Hsiou HSU (TPE)
vs.

Cheng-Chieh WANG (TPE) [3] /
Lingxi ZHAO (CHN)

After rest, NB 13:30, Court TBA

BD 
Cing-Yang MENG (TPE) /
Chun Hsin TSENG (TPE) [4]

vs.
Chia-Chi CHANG (TPE) /

Bo-Han LI (TPE)

After rest, NB 13:30, Court TBA

BD 
Christian Alvin EDISON (INA) /
yunosuke TANAKA (JPN) [1]

vs.
Chengze LYU (CHN) /
Yun Ruei WEN (TPE)

After rest, NB 13:30, Court TBA

GD 
Hsiang-Wen HUANG (TPE) /

YeXin MA (CHN) [1]
vs.

Hsiao Yun CHANG (TPE) /
Li-Hsin CHANG (TPE)

After rest, NB 13:30, Court TBA

GD 
Mako GANAHA (JPN) /

Nao SHIMOJI (JPN)
vs.

Huai Shu CHEN (TPE) /
Yun-Chen HSIEH (TPE)

After rest, NB 13:30, Court TBA

GD 
Ting-Pei CHANG (TPE) /

Pei-Yu LAI (TPE)
vs.

Joanna GARLAND (TPE) [4] /
Jessie Jiaxin GONG (CAN)

5

 Last match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  ITF Referee
 Singles LL sign-in before:8:30
 Doubles Alternates sign-in before:12:00

 08 MAR 2016 15:46
 SHIH, Hung-Chung  I-Ting "Celine" Wang


